
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	GIGABITE	ROBOTICS	TEAM	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $15,195.15
2025-05-05 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/28	to	5/4 txn_2zHOeOB -$36.51 $15,158.64
2025-05-05 Shirts	and	Sweatshirts txn_QmH9BMM -$810.10 $14,348.54
2025-05-05 Rent txn_5wHKXXg -$5,130.00 $9,218.54
2025-05-05 Liability	Insurance	at	office	rental txn_kWHOvvQ -$475.00 $8,743.54
2025-05-05 Hotel	Room txn_9KH7RRZ -$173.93 $8,569.61
2025-05-05 Business	Cards txn_2zHOeeR -$36.64 $8,532.97
2025-05-05 Bambu	lab txn_evHoayR -$88.97 $8,444.00
2025-05-05 Bambu	lab txn_zVHo5MK -$102.93 $8,341.07
2025-05-05 Bambu	Lab txn_d7HYb9o -$66.73 $8,274.34
2025-05-05 Axon	servos txn_R2HV6rg -$662.90 $7,611.44
2025-05-05 Alpine	Computers txn_brH7An6 -$27.18 $7,584.26
2025-05-05 Axon txn_zVHo5Mq -$141.57 $7,442.69
2025-05-05 Axon txn_lZH5JeE -$93.98 $7,348.71
2025-05-05 REV	Robotics txn_d7HYb9Z -$76.84 $7,271.87
2025-05-05 REV	Robotics txn_wNHAk4o -$114.57 $7,157.30
2025-05-05 Rev	Robotics txn_66HAVKg -$95.78 $7,061.52
2025-05-05 Limelight	Vision txn_8rH7bP5 -$196.20 $6,865.32
2025-05-05 Redwood	Printing txn_78Hy2Lm -$16.31 $6,849.01
2025-05-05 Redwood	printing txn_vgH4Bxa -$16.31 $6,832.70
2025-05-05 Redwood	Printing txn_qkHReaw -$26.40 $6,806.30
2025-05-05 Redwood	Printing txn_nEHpn5L -$40.22 $6,766.08
2025-05-05 Redwood	Printing txn_p5HoXPd -$49.79 $6,716.29
2025-05-05 Blue	Dog	Pizza txn_PVHG0Xo -$120.36 $6,595.93
2025-05-05 Blue	Dog	Pizza txn_WBHWNJm -$94.12 $6,501.81
2025-05-05 Blue	Dog	Pizza txn_ZeH9M02 -$25.01 $6,476.80
2025-05-05 BJs	Restaurant txn_AWHVg5K -$324.73 $6,152.07
2025-05-05 StorQuest txn_yXHYgOX -$115.00 $6,037.07
2025-05-05 StorQuest txn_5wHKX5z -$144.00 $5,893.07
2025-05-05 StorQuest txn_kWHOvBX -$115.00 $5,778.07
2025-05-06 gobilda	parts txn_lZH5Jgq -$309.58 $5,468.49
2025-05-06 gobilda	parts txn_d7HYbyM -$413.57 $5,054.92
2025-05-06 Robot	parts txn_wNHAkor -$87.68 $4,967.24
2025-05-06 robot	parts txn_MNH5rV7 -$54.82 $4,912.42
2025-05-06 robot	parts txn_BZH0ZrK -$240.41 $4,672.01
2025-05-06 robot	parts txn_LgHR46m -$25.21 $4,646.80
2025-05-06 gobilda	motor txn_0eH8NBx -$84.35 $4,562.45
2025-05-06 robot	parts txn_a8HMeLL -$265.65 $4,296.80
2025-05-06 robot	odom	comp txn_GkHzbmp -$76.33 $4,220.47
2025-05-06 robot	parts txn_R2HV6yq -$79.45 $4,141.02
2025-05-06 robot	motor txn_evHoanO -$48.17 $4,092.85
2025-05-07 Arte	Museum txn_xQHdaAq -$408.78 $3,684.07
2025-05-07 Ryobi txn_gnHJ26Z -$40.59 $3,643.48
2025-05-07 Metolius txn_NQHZxVo -$179.85 $3,463.63
2025-05-07 Dollar	Tree txn_mAHZWed -$34.51 $3,429.12
2025-05-07 FogoDinner txn_2zHOerP -$514.46 $2,914.66
2025-05-07 Hyatt txn_oyHodVv -$41.80 $2,872.86



2025-05-07 Raising	Canes txn_4dHXJxy -$72.86 $2,800.00
2025-05-07 DIY	supplies txn_LgHR4lX -$0.96 $2,799.04
2025-05-07 DIY	supplies txn_0eH8N6n -$12.38 $2,786.66
2025-05-07 DIY	supplies txn_a8HMeGk -$34.20 $2,752.46
2025-05-07 DIY	supplies txn_GkHzbxn -$55.41 $2,697.05
2025-05-07 DIY	supplies txn_R2HV68M -$54.07 $2,642.98
2025-05-07 DIY	supplies txn_evHoa7J -$18.96 $2,624.02
2025-05-07 DIY	supplies txn_brH7AW7 -$36.83 $2,587.19
2025-05-07 DIY	supplies txn_zVHo5Oy -$11.95 $2,575.24
2025-05-07 USPS txn_lZH5JpA -$8.85 $2,566.39
2025-05-07 DIY	supplies txn_d7HYbOg -$23.91 $2,542.48
2025-05-07 Harbor	Freight	supplies txn_wNHAkPM -$14.13 $2,528.35
2025-05-07 Air	BNB	Las	Vegas txn_8rH7bgJ -$819.00 $1,709.35
2025-05-07 Air	BNB	Las	Vegas txn_rYHPJ6x -$939.17 $770.18
2025-05-07 Yerrington txn_K9HKVx5 -$239.80 $530.38
2025-05-07 Hyatt	Place	South	Reno txn_78Hy252 -$343.74 $186.64
2025-05-07 REV txn_vgH4Bdx -$45.21 $141.43
2025-05-07 AXON txn_qkHRegY -$93.98 $47.45
2025-05-09 Check	deposit txn_vgH40QM $2,500.00 $2,547.45
2025-05-12 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/5	to	5/11 txn_R2HVrJa -$175.00 $2,372.45
2025-05-12 StorQuest txn_a8HMvqo -$115.00 $2,257.45
2025-05-12 Virginia	City	HS txn_zVHoME4 -$63.84 $2,193.61
2025-05-12 Boys	and	Girls	Club txn_lZH5em7 -$107.38 $2,086.23
2025-05-12 Excel	High	School txn_d7HY90l -$92.96 $1,993.27
2025-05-12 Galena	HS txn_wNHA4yR -$73.64 $1,919.63
2025-05-12 The	Meadows	School txn_66HAKaL -$618.80 $1,300.83
2025-05-13 Donation	from	Sachin	Sawant txn_QmH9l8P $1,075.27 $2,376.10
2025-05-14 Bambu	Lab txn_yXHY7OV -$126.48 $2,249.62
2025-05-14 CVS	Photo txn_kWHOeBV -$79.16 $2,170.46
2025-05-14 Panda	Express	Food txn_zVHoXXR -$121.80 $2,048.66
2025-05-14 Rev	Robotics txn_78HyElg -$140.76 $1,907.90
2025-05-16 Check	deposit txn_xQHdLoy $500.00 $2,407.90
2025-05-16 Check	deposit txn_NQHZdeq $500.00 $2,907.90
2025-05-19 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/12	to	5/18 txn_PVHGZ2L -$145.27 $2,762.63
2025-05-20 GoBilda txn_qkHRMNm -$211.39 $2,551.24
2025-05-22 Donation	from	Jessica	Melton txn_vgH4Pdb $10.76 $2,562.00
2025-05-26 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/19	to	5/25 txn_OXH65a2 -$0.75 $2,561.25
2025-05-26 Sticker	Mule txn_p5HopZQ -$99.74 $2,461.51
2025-05-26 Bambu	Lab txn_PVHGRod -$80.38 $2,381.13
2025-05-28 GoBilda txn_0eH8a2k -$89.04 $2,292.09

WITHDRAWN:	$17,489.09.	DEPOSITED:	$4,586.03. $2,292.09

GigaBite	Robotics	Team	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	GigaBite	Robotics	Team's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


